900237343 10/30/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mor-NuCo, LLC		110/30 <i>/</i> 2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mor-NuTech, Inc.	
Street Address:	1112 Cherry Lane	
City:	West Lafayette	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	47906	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85462706	ONCOBLOT
Serial Number:	85558867	CURATIVE PREVENTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7654648769

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 765-491-4876

Email: dj_morre@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: D. James Morre

Address Line 1: 1291C Cumberland Avenue
Address Line 4: West Lafayette, INDIANA 47906

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D.James Morre
Signature:	/D. James Morre/
Date:	10/30/2012

Total Attachments: 2 source=ONCOblot#page1.tif source=Curative Prevention#page1.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004890 FRAME: 0988

JP \$65.00 85462/06

900237343

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, we:

Mor-NuCo, LLC located at 1291C Cumberland Avenue, West Lafayette, IN 47906 USA

(herein called the ASSIGNOR) are the owner of the ONCOblot trademark

And whereas, Mor-NuTech, Inc. (herein called ASSIGNEE), an entity organized and existing under the laws of the State of Indiana, having a principal place of business at:

1112 Cherry Lane

West Lafayette, IN 47906

is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest, to and under the said trademark .

Now, therefore, in consideration of our contractual and other legal obligations, and good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR have sold, assigned, transferred and set over by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said trademark to ASSIGNEE.

In testimony whereof, we hereunto set our hand, the day and year set opposite our signature.

For Mor-NuCo, LLC

D. James Morre,

Co-owner and CEO

10/30/12

Date

For Mor-NuTech, Inc

D. James Morre

Co-owner and President

10/30/12

Date

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, we:

Mor-NuCo, LLC located at 1291C Cumberland Avenue, West Lafayette, IN 47906 USA

(herein called the ASSIGNOR) are the owner of the CURATIVE PREVENTION trademark

And whereas, Mor-NuTech, Inc. (herein called ASSIGNEE), an entity organized and existing under the laws of the State of Indiana, having a principal place of business at:

1112 Cherry Lane

West Lafayette, IN 47906

is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest, to and under the said trademark.

Now, therefore, in consideration of our contractual and other legal obligations, and good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR have sold, assigned, transferred and set over by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said trademark to ASSIGNEE.

In testimony whereof, we hereunto set our hand, the day and year set opposite our signature.

For Mor-NuCo, LLC

D. James Morre,

Co-owner and CEO

10/30/12

Date

For Mor-NuTech, Inc

D. James Morre

Co-owner and President

10/30/12

RECORDED: 10/30/2012

Date

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004890 FRAME: 0990